31.05.-02.06.2019 22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC Page: 1
Event-No. 27
25m Backstroke Women
Age Group 2010 and youger
1. Sophia Biscop 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:20.51 (A)
2. Liah Friedrich 2010 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt 00:20.80 (A)
3. Konstantina Bruckhuisen 2010 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt 00:21.66 (A)
4. Fiona Sofia Meinicke 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:21.67 (A)
5. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Liineburg/Adendorf (THL) 00:21.96 (A)
6. Cornelia Kozok 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:22.16 (A)
7. Nil-Eda Aslan 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:22.42 (A)
7. Reneé Geihe 2010 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:22.42 (A)
9. Fanny Madita Milbach 2011 GER SG Schdneberg 00:22.53 (1)
10. Charlotte Ahrend 2010 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:22.56 (2)
11. Ella Wellingerhof 2010 GER Hamburger SC 00:23.20 3
12. Dicte Underbjerg 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:23.34
13. Linnea Belger 2010 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:24.85
14. Emilia Turk 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:26.58
15. Paula Vélckner 2010 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:34.56
16. Marie Thiele 2010 GER SSG Braunschweig 00:43.82
Did not start
Jill Benita Hansen 2010 GER SVE Hamburg
Nele Groth 2010 GER SVE Hamburg
Age Group 2009
1. Juliane Lier 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:17.50 (A)
2. Nora Bodlicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt 00:18.15 (A)
3. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schoéneberg 00:18.45 (A)
4. Aileen Bierwagen 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:18.70 (A)
5. Lea Hunger 2009 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:19.51 (A)
6. Lotta Hanning 2009 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:19.85 (A)
7. Soe Buschbeck 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 00:19.92 (A)
8. Marie Charlotte Schaarschmidt 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 00:19.93 (A)
9. Jolien Jungmann 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:19.94 (1)
10. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:20.12 (2)
11. Lara Anke 2009 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 00:20.20 3)
11. Emma Fehmel 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:20.20 3
13. Annabella Holm Ciampi 2009 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:20.42
14. Mia Frisch 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:20.55
15. Louisa Shari Réder 2009 GER SG Wiste (THL) 00:20.85
16. Larissa Isabel Kahle 2009 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:21.13
17. Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:21.14
18. Laila Bartkowski 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:21.28
19. Julia Helbig 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:21.44
20. Marlene Kummer 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt 00:21.57
21. Anna Junga 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:22.03
22. Isaline Bille 2009 GER Hamburger SC 00:22.16
23. Vivien Sophie Harder 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:22.18
24. Svea Korsawe 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:22.20
25. Mia Lemke 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:22.35
26. Annelie Frase 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:22.39
27. Lotta Marie Stratmann 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:22.81
28. Janne-Marie Bauer 2009 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)00:22.93
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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women

Age Group 2009

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Frida Mértensson

Ella Nord

Luise Babiel

Emily Madeleine Helms
Filuka Lolk Frederiksen
Isabelle Weber

Agnes Nilsson

Alberte Hansen

Amelie Drenckhan
Leticia Braun

Tamina Smolik

Janna Stiibs

Age Group 2008

CONDUTAWN =

Kristin Bergmann

Phibie Dicker

Smilla Maria Milbach
Antonia Czech

Hannah Holly Dimsky
Amanda Isabelle Bartsch
Jolina Schmolt

Smilla Janetz

Alexandra Rennefahrt
Meggan Rusko

. Helena Gode

Gina Losensky

Helena RoBler

Marnie WeiBenborn
Anna Leena Tielmann
Ellen Bernhardsson
Signe Malmberg

Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen
Lea Romer Jgrgensen
Marlene Fleischer

. Mathilde Sofie Karmar
. Lilly Schultrich
. Clara Lindstrom

Svea Wonneberger

. Sofie Barack Sge

Caroline Jgrgensen
Klara Simbeck
Jenna Brabenetz
Lea Marie Schwoch
Sara Schlander

. Lea Timmermand
. Rosa Ella Kjems
. Linnéa Kamstad

Charlotte Lupaschko

. Johanne Falkenby Skytte

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

SWE SK Triton

SWE Osby Simsallskap
GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER SV Neptun Kiel

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub
SWE Osby Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub
GER SVE Hamburg

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Wiking Kiel

GER SG Schdneberg

GER PSV Schwerin

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SSG Nord Calenberg

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER Harzer Schwimmverein

GER Hamburger SC

SWE Osby Simsallskap

SWE Osby Simsallskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SWE SK Triton

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

00:23.02
00:23.19
00:23.42
00:23.50
00:23.65
00:23.72
00:23.72
00:24.14
00:25.12
00:25.32
00:25.50
00:33.03

00:16.46
00:17.18
00:17.34
00:17.56
00:17.69
00:17.89
00:18.38
00:18.45
00:18.46
00:18.78
00:18.84
00:18.96
00:19.21
00:19.26
00:19.65
00:19.68
00:19.79
00:19.96
00:20.47
00:20.56
00:21.07
00:21.13
00:21.17
00:21.18
00:21.33
00:21.34
00:21.69
00:21.96
00:22.36
00:22.97
00:23.04
00:23.24
00:23.52
00:23.80
00:24.35

(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(1)
(2)
(3)
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Page: 3

Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women
Age Group 2008

36. Leni Standke 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:24.60

37. Cathrine Boisen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:25.33

38. Leticia Lina Kiihn 2008 GER SSG Braunschweig 00:25.43
Disqualified
Maya Sauer 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 09:10
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
Levke Krlger 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 09:11
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
Did not start
Ella Krogager Jensen 2008 DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub
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Event-No. 27
25m Backstroke Women
Open Class UC
1. Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:16.46 (A)
2. Phibie Diicker 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel 00:17.18 (A)
3. Smilla Maria Milbach 2008 GER SG Schoneberg 00:17.34 (A)
4. Juliane Lier 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:17.50 (A)
5. Antonia Czech 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:17.56 (A)
6. Hannah Holly Dimsky 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:17.69 (A)
7. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:17.89 (A)
8. Nora Bdlicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt 00:18.15 (A)
9. Jolina Schmolt 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:18.38 (A)
10. Smilla Janetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:18.45 (A)
10. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schoneberg 00:18.45 (A)
12. Alexandra Rennefahrt 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:18.46 (1)
13. Aileen Bierwagen 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:18.70 (A)
14. Meggan Rusko 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt 00:18.78 (2)
15. Helena Gdde 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:18.84 3
16. Gina Losensky 2008 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:18.96
17. Helena RoBler 2008 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 00:19.21
18. Marnie WeiBenborn 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:19.26
19. Lea Hunger 2009 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:19.51 (A)
20. Anna Leena Tielmann 2008 GER Hamburger SC 00:19.65
21. Ellen Bernhardsson 2008 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:19.68
22. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:19.79
23. Lotta Hanning 2009 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:19.85 (A)
24. Soe Buschbeck 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 00:19.92 (A)
25. Marie Charlotte Schaarschmidt 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 00:19.93 (A)
26. Jolien Jungmann 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:19.94 (1)
27. Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:19.96
28. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:20.12 (2)
29. Lara Anke 2009 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 00:20.20 3)
29. Emma Fehmel 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:20.20 3
31. Annabella Holm Ciampi 2009 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:20.42
32. Lea Romer Jgrgensen 2008 DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub 00:20.47
33. Sophia Biscop 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:20.51 (A)
34. Mia Frisch 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:20.55
35. Marlene Fleischer 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:20.56
36. Liah Friedrich 2010 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt 00:20.80 (A)
37. Louisa Shari Rdder 2009 GER SG Wiste (THL) 00:20.85
38. Mathilde Sofie Karmar 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:21.07
39. Larissa Isabel Kahle 2009 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:21.13
39. Lilly Schultrich 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:21.13
41. Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:21.14
42. Clara Lindstrom 2008 SWE SK Triton 00:21.17
43. Svea Wonneberger 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:21.18
44. Laila Bartkowski 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:21.28
45. Sofie Barack Sge 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:21.33
46. Caroline Jgrgensen 2008 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:21.34
47. Julia Helbig 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:21.44
48. Marlene Kummer 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt 00:21.57
49. Konstantina Bruckhuisen 2010 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt 00:21.66 (A)
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Event-No. 27
25m Backstroke Women
Open Class UC
50. Fiona Sofia Meinicke 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:21.67 (A)
51. Klara Simbeck 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:21.69
52. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Lineburg/Adendorf (THL) 00:21.96 (A)
52. Jenna Brabenetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:21.96
54. Anna Junga 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:22.03
55. Cornelia Kozok 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:22.16 (A)
55. Isaline Biille 2009 GER Hamburger SC 00:22.16
57. Vivien Sophie Harder 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:22.18
58. Svea Korsawe 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:22.20
59. Mia Lemke 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:22.35
60. Lea Marie Schwoch 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt 00:22.36
61. Annelie Frase 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:22.39
62. Nil-Eda Aslan 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:22.42 (A)
62. Reneé Geihe 2010 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:22.42 (A)
64. Fanny Madita Milbach 2011 GER SG Schoneberg 00:22.53 (1)
65. Charlotte Ahrend 2010 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:22.56 (2)
66. Lotta Marie Stratmann 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:22.81
67. Janne-Marie Bauer 2009 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)00:22.93
68. Sara Schlander 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:22.97
69. Frida Martensson 2009 SWE SK Triton 00:23.02
70. Lea Timmermand 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:23.04
71. Ella Nord 2009 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:23.19
72. Ella Wellingerhof 2010 GER Hamburger SC 00:23.20 3
73. Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:23.24
74. Dicte Underbjerg 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:23.34
75. Luise Babiel 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:23.42
76. Emily Madeleine Helms 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:23.50
77. Linnéa Kamstad 2008 SWE SK Triton 00:23.52
78. Filuka Lolk Frederiksen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:23.65
79. Isabelle Weber 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:23.72
79. Agnes Nilsson 2009 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:23.72
81. Charlotte Lupaschko 2008 GER TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz (TW) 00:23.80
82. Alberte Hansen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:24.14
83. Johanne Falkenby Skytte 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:24.35
84. Leni Standke 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:24.60
85. Linnea Belger 2010 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:24.85
86. Amelie Drenckhan 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:25.12
87. Leticia Braun 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:25.32
88. Cathrine Boisen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:25.33
89. Leticia Lina Kihn 2008 GER SSG Braunschweig 00:25.43
90. Tamina Smolik 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:25.50
91. Emilia Turk 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:26.58
92. Janna Stlibs 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:33.03
93. Paula Volckner 2010 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:34.56
94. Marie Thiele 2010 GER SSG Braunschweig 00:43.82
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Event-No. 27

25m Backstroke Women
Open Class UC

Disqualified

Maya Sauer 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 09:10

FINA rule 4.4

Swimmer started before the starting signal

Levke Krlger 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 09:11

FINA rule 4.4

Swimmer started before the starting signal

Did not start

Jill Benita Hansen 2010 GER SVE Hamburg

Nele Groth 2010 GER SVE Hamburg

Ella Krogager Jensen 2008 DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub
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